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Publicity for winners at the
International Business Review Awards 
2022:

4. VOA TV

5. VOA Podcast 13. A Digital Picture Album of 20 of the best

pictures of your company and award recipient

15. Live streaming of the awards

17. Award Trophy

11. 30 page post-event coverage of the  event

in International Business Review

3. 4 page Case Study in the International Business

Review Commemorative Edition

2. Corporate video of the company and CEO

9. 1 minute spotlight on your acceptance

speech to all the audience

12. 3 minute overall video of the ceremony

including your acceptance of award on stage

1. CoreText Press Releases Direct To Your Audience

7. 10 Social Media Posts on IBR platforms

(We have an average view of 123,000 across

all our 12 digital assets)

6. 1 page Pre-event publicity write up

8. 10 Social Media Posts on VOA platforms

(We have an average view of 123,000 across

all our 12 digital assets)

10. An acceptance speech video will be created

and disseminated through Database

14. Networking

16. Dinner



Items Standard

CoreText regional Press Releases with videos 1 Dissemination
(RM10,000)

Corporate Video 1 minute
(RM10,000)

Case Study in Commemorative

Edition Of IBR

-

Write up in Commemorative

Edition Of IBR

1 page
(RM10,000)

Social media (IBR) 5 Posts x 4 Platforms
(RM 5,000 X 4 = RM 20,000)

Social Media (VOA) 5 Posts x 3 Platforms
(RM 5,000 X 3 = RM 15,000)

Pre-event Article in International Business Review ½ page
(RM 5,000)

Post Event Coverage in  International Business  Review in 30 

pages

Yes
(RM20,000)

Acceptance Speech 30 seconds
(RM10,000)

Acceptance Speech Video circulated in SEA and ME -

Overall Winners Video & Event  Celebration Given To you Yes
(RM30,000)

Live streaming of your Award Experience Yes
(RM15,000)

Live interview on VOA TV & Podcast -

Write up in VOA website -

Digital picture album Yes
(RM 2,500)

Tables 1 table
(RM10,000)

Trophy Yes
(RM16,000)

Cost Value RM 173,500

PR Value (x 5 ) RM 867,500

Our cost to you RM 25,000

The above cost are exclusive 6% SST
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